HUBBELL
Power Systems

Heavy Duty Insulating Base

By OHIO BRASS
Catalog # 2721453076

Heavy duty insulating base for arrester with mass greater than
420 Ib (218 kg)

General
Catalog Number 2721453076
UPC 096359262091

Dimensions

Dimensions 10.313 in x 10.313 in x 13.750 in

A Hubbell brand

Height

Length
Weight
Width

Product Assets

Specifications - 2721453076

13.75in
10.313 in
38.56 Ib
10.313 in
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